YouGov / BAA Survey Results You

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 3680 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 14th - 16th September 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region London/

Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands / South

Total | Con | Lab | " |UKIP| Con | Lab | ~' | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | oSt O | MANGS I\ oty | Scotland | East
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 3680 | X X X X ]1106] 906 | 697 |1785] 1895 | 438 | 931 |1259]|1052]2098| 1582 | 471 1196 788 905 320 998

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If you had to rank the three proposed options in
terms of your preference, what would it be?
At Heathrow (cost to deliver approx. £13bn)
Ranked first 50 47 52 45 49| 48 52 49 | 47 54 54 57 53 40 | 49 52 46 47 54 54 50 45
Ranked second 33 31 35 36 31|31 34 33| 34 32 31 31 31 37| 33 32 31 36 31 29 36 35
Ranked third 17 22 13 19 20| 21 14 18 | 19 15 15 12 16 23| 18 16 23 16 14 17 14 20
At Gatwick (cost to deliver approx. £13bn)
Ranked first 30 29 31 32 26|30 30 31129 30 30 29 28 32| 30 29 34 33 26 24 35 36
Ranked second 57 56 55 53 58| 58 56 58 | 55 58 55 57 59 54| 56 58 53 53 58 63 57 51
Ranked third 14 15 14 15 15| 13 14 11 | 16 12 15 14 13 13| 14 14 13 14 16 13 8 13
A new airport on the Thames Estuary (Isle of Grain)
to the east of London (cost to deliver approx.
£50bn)
Ranked first 20 24 17 23 25| 23 18 20 | 23 17 16 14 19 28| 21 19 19 20 20 22 16 19
Ranked second 11 13 11 11 10|11 10 10| 11 10 14 12 10 9 10 11 17 11 10 9 7 15
Ranked third 70 63 73 66 64| 67 72 70 | 65 74 71 74 71 63| 69 70 64 69 70 69 77 67
If you had to choose between Heathrow and
Gatwick to get additional airport capacity which
one would be your preferred option?
Heathrow 45 50 46 43 42| 49 45 45 46 45 44 50 47 39 45 45 44 46 51 42 38 44
Gatwick 33 36 32 40 33| 34 31 34| 34 32 36 29 31 36| 35 30 43 39 25 26 35 44
Neither 22 14 21 17 26| 17 23 21| 20 24 19 20 22 25| 20 25 13 16 25 32 27 12
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